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Risultati Arezzo, 04 febbraio 2007

SINGOLARE MASCHILE SINGOLARE FEMMINILE 

1 GRECO GIOVANNI MEDITERRANEA 1 LEITER VERENA SCRAIKAMERAN
2 TRAINA GIOVANNI MEDITERRANEA 2 PANINI FEDERICA MEDITERRANEA
3 MONDAVIO MARCO ACQUIBADMINT 3 TOMIO IRA SV KALTERN

MADDALONI ROSARIO POL FENICE MUR MARIALUISE ASV MALLES
5 IZZO LUIGI MEDITERRANEA 5 FACCIOLI CLAUDIA SCRAIKAMERAN

VIOLA PAOLO POL BALARM ROMEN STEPHANIE SCRAIKAMERAN
MATTEI PATRICK SCRAIKAMERAN VON HEPPERGER ANNA SSVBOZENBAD
THEINER ALEXSANDER SCRAIKAMERAN GRUBER CLAUDIA SSVBOZENBAD

9 BATTAGLINO GIACOMO ACQUIBADMINT 9 TIBURZI ALESSANDRA SM1981BC ASD
SPAGNUOLO NICOLA SM1981BC ASD ZOIA VERONICA SC PRIMAVERA
PLIGER ROLAND SSVBOZENBAD PIZZINI RITA BC DANEDA
BATISTA MANUEL ASV MALLES FICALORA YLENIA THE STARS BC
MUSIARI PIERLUIGI MEDITERRANEA PIZZINI SILVIA BC DANEDA
DI MARCO CARLO 
ALBERTO

THE STARS BC ORTNER LISA SCRAIKAMERAN
DI LENARDO ALESSIO ACQUIBADMINT RAVIZZA ELENA BCC LECCO
INFANTINO STEFANO SC PRIMAVERA BIAGIOTTI ERIKA SM1981BC ASD

17 ADAMO ROBERTO POL PARRINO 17 TELSER CINDY ASV MALLES
OLIVELLI SIMONE GYMNASE THANEI KATRIN ASV MALLES
PERELLI STEFANO B A T SCANFERLA TANYA SSV BRIXEN
GALEANI ENRICO SC PRIMAVERA MARANZANO ALICE POL FENICE
SCANFERLA DANIEL SSV BRIXEN FRAGNITO STELLA VIRT S MARCO
MORINO FABIO ACQUIBADMINT THANEI CARMEN ASV MALLES
SCANFERLA OLIVER SSV BRIXEN GARGIULO VALENTINA ASV MALLES
TREVELLIN FABRIZIO ACQUIBADMINT PITSCHEIDER LISA ASV MALLES

25 PAVONE GIUSEPPE GYMNASE
CALZA FEDERICO MARCOLINIADI
TOMASELLO FABIO ACQUIBADMINT
VOCI ALFREDO ACQUIBADMINT
AMOROSO LUCIO FORBAD
HOFER MARKUS SCRAIKAMERAN
PRIVITERA ALFIO GYMNASE

33 MESSERSI' DANIEL SM1981BC ASD
D'AMICO ELIAS B A T
MIRRIONE BIAGIO POL ULISSE
VANNOLI MARCO SM1981BC ASD
ARMATI MAURIZIO KIMERA AREZZO
FRENER ANDREAS SSV BRIXEN
GRUBER DAVID SSVBOZENBAD
KANTIOLER STEFAN SSV BRIXEN
MAZZEO SERGIO POL FENICE

NP GAMBETTI MARCO FORBAD
NP OBERPRANTACHER 

SIMON
SCRAIKAMERAN

NP KLOTZNER VALENTIN SCRAIKAMERAN

Comunicato n. 3/07 del 5 febbraio 2007



DOPPIO MASCHILE 

1 MADDALONI ROSARIO POL FENICE GALEANI ENRICO SC PRIMAVERA
2 IZZO LUIGI MEDITERRANEA TRAINA GIOVANNI MEDITERRANEA3 GRECO GIOVANNI MEDITERRANEA MUSIARI PIERLUIGI MEDITERRANEA

MATTEI PATRICK SCRAIKAMERAN BATISTA MANUEL ASV MALLES5 MORINO FABIO ACQUIBADMINT BATTAGLINO GIACOMO ACQUIBADMINT
OLIVELLI SIMONE GYMNASE PAVONE GIUSEPPE GYMNASE
PLIGER ROLAND SSVBOZENBAD GRUBER DAVID SSVBOZENBAD
MONDAVIO MARCO ACQUIBADMINT DI LENARDO ALESSIO ACQUIBADMINT9 AMOROSO LUCIO FORBAD DI MARCO CARLO ALBERTO THE STARS BC
CALZA FEDERICO MARCOLINIADI PROCACCINI MAURO MARCOLINIADI
SPAGNUOLO NICOLA SM1981BC ASD INFANTINO STEFANO SC PRIMAVERA
TOMASELLO FABIO ACQUIBADMINT VOCI ALFREDO ACQUIBADMINT
SCANFERLA OLIVER SSV BRIXEN VIOLA PAOLO POL BALARM
SAGMEISTER KURT ASV MALLES HOLZER KURT ASV MALLES
ADAMO ROBERTO POL PARRINO MIRRIONE BIAGIO POL ULISSE
ZILLER ALEX SCRAIKAMERAN TREVELLIN FABRIZIO SCRAIKAMERAN17 DE NOVELLIS GUIDO BCC LECCO BECCALLI GABRIELE BCC LECCO
PERELLI STEFANO BAT D'AMICO ELIAS BAT
FRENER ANDREAS SSV BRIXEN KANTIOLER STEFAN SSV BRIXEN
VANNOLLI MARCO SM1981BC ASD TIBURZI ALESSIO SM1981BC ASD
SCANFERLA DANIEL SSV BRIXEN KANTIOLER ALEXANDER SSV BRIXEN

NP KLOTZNER VALENTIN SCRAIKAMERAN OBERPRANTACHER SIMON SCRAIKAMERANRIT. MORELLI MARCO MADONNALTABC PROIETTI MICHELE DONATELLI

DOPPIO FEMMINILE 

1 LEITER VERENA SCRAIKAMERAN MUR MARIALUISE ASV MALLES
2 TIBURZI ALESSANDRA SM1981BC ASD TOMIO IRA SV KALTERN
3 ZOIA SILENE SC PRIMAVERA PANINI FEDERICA MEDITERRANEA

ROMEN STEPHANIE SCRAIKAMERAN PITSCHEIDER LISA ASV MALLES
5 TELSER CINDY ASV MALLES GARGIULO VALENTINA ASV MALLES

ZOIA VERONICA SC PRIMAVERA SGARAVATTI ISABELLA SC PRIMAVERA
GRUBER CLAUDIA SSVBOZENBAD VON HEPPERGER ANNA SSVBOZENBAD
ORTNER LISA SCRAIKAMERAN FACCIOLI CLAUDIA SCRAIKAMERAN

9 PIZZINI RITA BC MILANO PIZZINI SILVIA BC DANEDA
MARELLI GIUSY BCC LECCO SIVORI MARCELLA BCC LECCO
RAVIZZA ELENA BCC LECCO REALINI ALESSIA BCC LECCO
THANEI KATHRIN ASV MALLES THANEI CARMEN ASV MALLES
SANGIORGIO GLORIA PANBADMINTON TACCHINI ILARIA PANBADMINTON

DOPPIO MISTO 

1 TRAINA GIOVANNI MEDITERRANEA PANINI FEDERICA MEDITERRANEA
2 IZZO LUIGI MEDITERRANEA STICH ERIKA HENRIETE MEDITERRANEA
3 PLIGER ROLAND SSVBOZENBAD GRUBER CLAUDIA SSVBOZENBAD

MATTEI PATRICK SCRAIKAMERAN ORTNER LISA SCRAIKAMERAN
5 SAGMEISTER KURT ASV MALLES THANEI KATHRIN ASV MALLES

DI LENARDO ALESSIO ACQUIBADMINT PIZZINI RITA BC MILANO
MADDALONI ROSARIO POL FENICE TIBURZI ALESSANDRA SM1981BC ASD
MUSIARI PIERLUIGI MEDITERRANEA VON HEPPERGER ANNA SSVBOZENBAD

9 TOMASELLO FABIO ACQUIBADMINT REALINI ALESSIA BCC LECCO
RUSCONI GIORGIO BCC LECCO MARELLI GIUSY BCC LECCO
KANTIOLER ALEXANDER SSV BRIXEN SCANFERLA TANYA SSV BRIXEN
ZILLER ALEX SCRAIKAMERAN LEITER VERENA SCRAIKAMERAN
PERELLI STEFANO ACQUIBADMINT MADINI MORETTI SILVIA BC MILANO
HOFER MARKUS SCRAIKAMERAN FACCIOLI CLAUDIA SCRAIKAMERAN
SPAGNUOLO NICOLA SM1981BC ASD BIAGIOTTI ERIKA SM1981BC ASD
SCANFERLA DANIEL SSV BRIXEN TELSER CINDY ASV MALLES

17 DE NOVELLIS GUIDO BCC LECCO SIVORI MARCELLA BCC LECCO
DI MARCO CARLO ALBERTO THE STARS BC FICALORA YLENIA THE STARS BC
VOCI ALFREDO ACQUIBADMINT PIZZINI SILVIA BC DANEDA


